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DRAFT SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2021 

Please note that these meetings may occasionally be re-scheduled - additionally extra-ordinary 
meetings may be called at short notice. 

 
Members of the public are welcome to attend  

 

 
 

 
Thursday 14 January 2021 

Full Council meeting 
 

 
Thursday 1 July 2021  
Full Council meeting 

 
 

Thursday 4 February 2021 
General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 

 

 
Thursday 22 July 2021  

General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 
 

 
Thursday 25 February 2021 

Full Council meeting 
 

 
Thursday 12 August 2021 

Full Council meeting 

 
Thursday 18 March 2021 

General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 
 

 
Thursday 2 September 2021 

General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 
 

 
Annual Parish Meeting – 10 March 2021 - 

7.30pm Venue: St Alban’s Church Hall 

 
Thursday 23 September 2021  

Full Council meeting 
 

 
Thursday 8 April 2021 
Full Council meeting 

 

 
Thursday 14 October 2021 

General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 
 

 
Thursday 29 April 2021 

 General Purposes & Finance Committee 
meeting 

 

 
Thursday 4 November 2021  

Full Council meeting 
 

 
Thursday 20 May 2021   

ANNUAL MEETING  

 
Thursday 25 November 2021 

General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 
 

 
Thursday 10 June 2021 

General Purposes & Finance Committee meeting 
 

 
Thursday 16 December 2021 

Full Council meeting 


